Terrengsykkelrittet 2010

Resultatliste NC Herrer senior

Plass

DNF
DNF

Navn
Manengen,Lars Ragnar

Fagerli,Ole Christian
Kjgren,Ola
Torgersen,Kristian
Nordskar,Jo
Christophersen, Arild
Fuglerud, Tor-Atle
Svaland,Jon Kristian
Sgrland,Ole Kristian
Nordengen,Karl Erik
11 Nesteby,Knut Erik

12 Aune,Espen

13 Seeter,Erik

14 Haugo,Martin

15 Sandstg,Christian

16 Mgrstad,Aslak

17 Holm,Terje

18 Strgmberg,Johan-jgrgen L.
19 Lien,@yvind

20 @stlien,Espen

21 Olsen,Kenneth

22 Grytbakk,Henrik

23 Reiten,Johannes

24 Flydal,Jon

25 Bugy,John Ola

26 Munz,Ole-Morten

27 Kvernstuen,Geir Ottar
28 Reitan,Gaute

29 Nysveen,Geir

30 Huer,Morten

31 Norseng,Per Andreas
32 Triseth,Vegard

33 Hovdenes,Jan Bendik
34 Handley,Jon Henrik
35 Nielsen,Frode

36 Larsen,Stein Vegar
37 Gjermundshaug,Jan Olav Bjgrn
38 Lian,Tom Rune

39 Almberg,Jgrn

40 Lyhus,Fred

41 Baardsgaard,Erik

42 Olafsrud,Stein Magnus
43 Sgvig,Jan Erik
Korvald,Christian
Gjessvag,Tony Fredrik
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Return

Klubb
Lillehammer Ck

Raumerytter

Team Fokus-danica/trondhjems V
Team United Bakeries
Team United Bakeries
Team United Bakeries
Hard Rocx Racing Team
Birkenes.il/ktm
Team2/hasle Lgren
Brumunddal SK
Brumunddal SK

Sagene If Sykkel

Tvk

Hard Rocx Racing Team
Follo SK

If Fragy

Team Nakamura/ottestad SK
Boc

Raufoss Gjgvik Sykkelku
Raufoss Gjgvik SK

Team Fokus-danica/trondhjems V
Tvk

Oppdal SK

Boc

Ck Victoria

Hasle Lgren I

SK Rye

If Frgy

Brumunddalsk

Sagene If Sykkel

Osi Sykkel

Rye

If Frgy

Drammen Ck

Follo SK

Drammen Ck

NOTEAM

Trondhjems Vk

Ck Krank 1/team Nidelven
Eiker Ck

SK Rye/team Spinnvill
Stovnerkameratene
Notodden

SK Rye/team Tiramisisu
Maedicinernes Cykleklubb

Tid
2:54:24 + 00:00
2:54:50 + 00:26
2:55:09 + 00:45

3:
3:
:15:48 +
:16:02 +
:16:04 +
:17:
:18:05 +
:20:
:20:
:22:02 +
:22:04 +
122:49 +
:25:00 +
:26:
127
:28:03 +
:31:
:32:09 +
:32:
:34:07 +
04 + 40:40
32 + 42:08
19 + 42:
37 + 43:
16 + 44
18 + 44
52 + 45:
22 + 45:
17 + 48:
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:35:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:39:
:39:
3:
3:40:
3:43:
3:44:
3:47:
3:48:
3:
3:
3:

05:47 +
15:15 +

56 +

50 +
52 +

37 +
14 +

59 +

53 +

39:

27 +
18 +
51 +
50:40 +
51:33 +
54:11 +

11:23
20:51
21:24
21:38
21:40
23:32
23:41
26:26
26:28
27:38
27:40
28:25
30:
32:
32:
33:
37:
37:
38:
39:

50:
52:
54:27
56:16
57:09
59:47

3:59:40 +1:05:16
4:06:24 +1:12:00
4:07:41 +1:13:17
4:18:34 +1:24:10
4:44:28 +1:50:04


http://www.emit.biz/races/2010.05.22/Terrengsykkelrittet_2010/resultat/CLASS.HTM

